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
Furniture and accessories shown not included.. 
Please email brief details about yourself work, how many ppl to occupy, reason of moving before 
requesting a showing. 
e7319964eaad3920a1af391fdceeefde@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,350 / 2br - Basement Suite with a View (Abbotsford) 
Pets: No Pets, No Smoking 
Utilities: Tenant to Pay 40%, Available: Now 
 
One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 
This suite features two good sized bedrooms and an open concept living room right off the kitchen. 
Fully updated bathroom. Separate laundry. Covered patio with a view. 
Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100 
 

$1,450 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Basement (Abbotsford) 
Pets: Small Pet With Approval, No Smoking 
Utilities: Tenant to Pay 40%. Available: Now. One Year Lease Required 
Security Deposit: Half Months Rent. Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 
2 good sized bedrooms, 1 bathroom, a spacious living room and separate laundry. 
Located in Central Abbotsford close to Mill Lake. Easy access to public transportation and HWY  
Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100 
 

$1,500 / 2br - 1200ft2 - AVAILABLE NOW - 2 Bedroom for Rent (West 
Abbotsford) 
Two bright bedrooms with huge clothset, Large kitchen and living room 
Clean bathroom with bathtub, In suite Washer and Dryer, Small furniture included 
Basic utilities are covered, Sorry no pets and no smoking 
Please text 778-552-9256 for more detail, thanks. 
 

$1,625 / 2br - Basement suite (Aldergrove) 
Newly renovated. 2 Bedroom suite. Close to amenities. Utilities included. No pets. No smoking. 
References required. Available April 15 or May 1. Please text 778-551-2886. 
 

mailto:e7319964eaad3920a1af391fdceeefde@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,650 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 bedroom/1 bath BSMT Suite 
Bright & Spacious, West facing walkout basement suite for rent. Available May 15th or possibly 
sooner.2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom (with a shower), 4 appliances plus insuite laundry. Gas Fireplace 
& A/C, private patio 
street parking, Utilities included but tenants are responsible for their owner cable & internet 
No Smoking/No Pets. Tenants must have and provide copies of contents & liability insurance each 
year. 
083b1428186f35529a4d6adeac5bd59b@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,700 / 2br - 875ft2 - 2 bedrooms & 1 bath, ground floor 

unit (Abbotsford) 
- Bright, clean and spacious 
- 2 Bedroom & 1 bath Suite located on Ground floor of a house. 
- 1 parking - NOT include utilities, cable & internet - Available immediately 
Rental Terms: 
- Minimum 1 year lease - No Smoking, no pet, & no party 
- Applications with references will be considered after viewing - Please email with a description of 
yourself. 
e93e9c11b4cb39c4ada5ca44598d6895@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,850 / 2br - Suite by Mill Lake (Abbotsford) 
Pets: No Pets, No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to Pay for Own Hydro Meter & % of Water & Sewer 
Available: April 1st, One Year Lease Required 
Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 
Walk to Mill Lake, close to Hospital and all levels of schools. Suite has it's own peter for Hydro. 
2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom, like new. Hard surface flooring thru-out and separate laundry. 
Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100 

$1,950 / 3br - Spacious 3 Bedroom plus Den Basement (Abbotsford) 
Pets: No Pets, No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to Pay 50% 
Available: Now, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 
This suite has separate laundry, basement tenant has access to the backyard with a covered area. 
3 good sized bedrooms, the primary bedroom is very spacious with walk-in closet. 
Close to schools, tons of street parking available. Quiet area. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-
2718 ext. 100 

Houses/Apartments: 
$1,400 / 400ft2 - Beautiful studio apartment in Hudson's 
Loft (Abbotsford) 
Located in the prestigious Hudson's Loft complex, this studio apartment on the second floor, 
features s/s appliances, quartz countertops, washer/dryer unit inside the apartment, underground 
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

Please be advised, noise may be a factor, upstairs tenant has small infant. 

c26a497b89fe391a9c18b2d584b07eb9@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,050 Bachelor's Suite (Mission) 
Bright cozy, newly renovated Bachelor's Suite with private entrance & sunny outdoor space, 

(Mission). Includes in-suite laundry, large 12ft x 15ft storage room, utilities, wi-fi, and a 8ft x 12ft 

patio. Located in a quiet neighborhood. No pets, no smoking. Looking for a working single. 

References and job letter required. 

ffb496db539b392ebace51f50c84aa34@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:b872b6280c5c358880ba0bfcae139c21@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:c26a497b89fe391a9c18b2d584b07eb9@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:ffb496db539b392ebace51f50c84aa34@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,150 / 1br - 500ft2 - Bright updated above ground suite (Mission) 
7790 Falcon Cres. Mission. Bright updated, 1 bedroom above ground basement suite. This 

approximately 500 square foot suite has a full bathroom with tub and shower. Private in suite 

laundry. Nice quiet street. $1150/mos + utilities shared 70/30. (Hydro/Fortis/Water/Sewer) 

Available May 1st. Maximum 2 occupants. No pets sorry. Note: Address will be provided for 

showing purposes.To schedule a viewing appointment please contact Beryl 604-820-8888. 

 

$1,295 / 1br - 550ft2 - HIDDEN GEM - 1 Bed & 1 Bath Bsmt 
Suite (Adams Ave, Mission) 
Looking for an affordable 1 bdrm where your fur baby is welcome, look no further! This basement 

suite is in a very nice neighbourhood and would be a great place to call home. Pets are welcome 

with approval. Utilities are 20%. Text 778-889-1342 for more information. 

 

$1,300 / 2br - 2 Bed 1 Bath | Above Ground | Quiet & 
Spacious (Mission) 
Very clean, above ground level spacious suite looking for clean responsible tenants. 

Quiet and safe family neighbourhood close to Best Ave and Cedar Street. Bus stop only 2 minutes 

walking distance. Quiet cul de sac with street parking for 2 cars on either side of the driveway. 

2 BEDROOMS+ 1 FULL BATHROOM. Shared laundry can be negotiated 

30% Shared utilities. NO SMOKING, NO DRUGS. NO PETS 

Available immediately or April 1st. Employment, CREDIT and previous landlord REFERENCE 

CHECK will be performed. Tenancy insurance required. 

41d97804437930bfa8a4941e8876d9e4@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,400 / 2br - Two bedroom basement for rent (Mission, BC) 
Fully furnished two bedroom basement is available for rent. All the utilities included in the rent. 

Laundry and one parking is available. No smoking and pets please. 

373c8e482e453937aef05f0635c9c4c7@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,500 / 1br - Large Renovated 1 Bedroom Basement Suite (Mission) 
Beautiful 1 bedroom bsmt suite situated in Cedar Valley Estates. Perfect for a family, great 
neighbourhood, near Cherry Hill Elementary and Albert McMahon Elementary. 

1 minute walk to Lightburn park and only a 6 minute drive to Mission City Station. 
The walk-out basement suite is recently renovated featuring 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom along w/ a 

mailto:41d97804437930bfa8a4941e8876d9e4@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:373c8e482e453937aef05f0635c9c4c7@hous.craigslist.org
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Stunning kitchen with new stainless steel appliances + large living room that gives access to the 19' 
X 9' covered patio. Large pantry or could be used for a small office or storage space. 

Also, included under the stairs storage area. 
Internet / TV not included, Shared Laundry Room (with the upstairs tenants, situated on the bottom 

level), Small pets welcome. No Smokers, $1500 + 30% Utilities. Available May 1st. (604) 787-9287 
 

$1,600 / 2br - Basement for sale mission bc (Mission, bc) 
- Need Good rental history, must have good reference 
- Need stable income - need to provide employment and reference background check 
- no pets, no smoking, no marijuana, no drugs 

- no laundry included - need proof of income (pay stubs from last 3 months) 
- need landlord reference (current & previous) - utilities are included 
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